797
DW
DR100
DR200
RS1000,
2000

● LOW POWER CONSUMPTION/1.8W(DC)
Symbol
How to Order
1⃞ DS5000
Blank : Metric (PT)
U : NPT
2⃞ Type of Actuation
1 : Single
2 : Double
3 : Closed Center
4 : Exhust Center
5 : Pressure Center
3⃞ Body Type
20 : Body ported type
23 : Integrated exhaust type
4⃞ Voltage
1 : AC 110V, 50 / 60Hz
2 : AC 220V, 50 / 60Hz
3 : AC 120V, 50 / 60Hz
4 : AC 240V, 50 / 60Hz
5 : DC 24V
6 : DC 12V
7 : DC  6V
8 : (AC 24V), 50 / 60Hz
9 : DC 100V
※ Please contact for other specifications
5⃞ Electrical Entry
G : Grommet
(Lead wire length 300mm)
DZ : DIN type terminal (Connecter
attached, Lamp/surge voltage
protecting circuit attached)
DD : DIN type terminal
NN : DIN connector attaching type
(No connector)
6⃞ Manual Override
Blank : Non-locking push type
C : Knob locking type
7⃞ Port Size
02 : 1/4″
03 : 3/8″
04 : 1/2″
8⃞ Special Option
Blank : Standard type
XC16 : Copper-free
9⃞ Length of Lead Wire
Blank : 300mm(Standard type)
XWL01 : 100mm
XWL02 : 200mm
XWL04 : 400mm
⋯
XWL20 : 2000mm
※ Please contact for specification
beyond standard length
Single
DS5120
Double
DS5220
BA
R2PR1
BA
R2PR1
DZ :DIN type terminal (Connecter
attached, Lamp/surge
voltage protecting circuit
attached)
D : DIN type terminal
3⃞Manual Override
Blank : Non-locking push type
C : Knob locking type
4⃞Special Option
Blank : Standard type
XC16 :Copper-free